				0		
iesom)	4/110	1 4 1.	· · · · - TI	may LIKK		
INS. CASE OWNER	Sundan	CC 4/1111800 61	402/11	IDAC.		
INS. CASE OWNER	Tayfith	ASSIGNM	ENT		101.0	
Summer	Tayfilly	DOI: 275	1 12	Date / Time :	lelis	
Surveyor				Registered in Merimen:	6141	8
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			. 41.7-1	Dr. I	
Insured Vehicle No	SHA 31	746	Claim No.	motison1	onl	
	. Upr			MLOM	DOIT	
Name of Insured			Policy No.	: HUMING) KI	
Insured Tel No.	š	HP:	Make / Model	10.011 124		mos bein
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: [0[[h][6	Place of Accide		ENA KO	****
Is driver the owner	(YES (NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age: MMH PMWP	W. Carlotte and Ca		tt: 👀 / NO ; TP GIA R		40
Driver Tel ?	No. :	(V/VTS/NO)	Insured Liability	y: % Final	? Yes/No	
500 551	oT	→	52			_
			niene.		INSRS:	
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:	41 11	WSP:	
Tel: MOVE	H H	A A	Tel:	n n	Tel:	
Liability:	Liabilit	· (4 - 37	Liability:	100 -101	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	423	RMKS:	
Date/Time					D + 200	nuc.
10/4/18	CODD STOT -4	Shir shart-A		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE /	PIC
101110				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
m1				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picku	en i :	
65205 Mi				Call Of:	20%	
23/4/18 -	-TI V 10070. C	victeo shows orb,	reorended	After call ltr to OI:		
2/1/	-41.			Documentation Check List		pist
andalit -	Email to 10	: 20(Notification ltr (if non-picku	p)	\vdash
12/4/18	CANISTI -10 16	25.		After call ltr to OE Authorisation To Act:		
4/6/18 -	FU Passto+	upemorelate.		Release Voucher:	7	
1/9/10	11.5	J		Final Repair Bill:		
9/7/18	DV cent			Car Rental Invoice:		
0/11/10	-the wire he	hu per tu clua		Towing Invoice		\perp
13/4/18	A 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
				LTA / GIA :		
UNIT SE		TT-10-1		Medical Bill:		
25-4-	RECEIV	ED 8 4 JUN 2018		Medical Bill: PIR:		
RECE	RECEIV	ED 8 4 JUN 2018		Medical Bill:	m:	
	RECEIV	ED 0 4 JUN 2018 018,		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form		
RECE PRELIMINARY ADVICE	RECEIV	ED 8 4 JUN 2018		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	RECEIV VED 2.7 JUL 20 Date/Time:	2014 JUN 2018 018, Sent By:		Medical Bill: PIR: Matcate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Fore Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	RECEIV VED 2 / JUL 21 Date/Time: Date/Time:	Sent By:	45.	Medical Bill: PIR: Matchie/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Ford Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	n:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	RECEIV VED 2 7 JUL 21 Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:	%	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	RECEIV VED 27 JUL 21 Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 9 TH &	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SAANN		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WCST	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 91118 (Agreed (SS 1765-50)	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email	n:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VI CET Loss of Rental (LOR): VI GET	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 9	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 274.		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VICET Loss of Rental (LOR): VICET Loss of Use (LOU);	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: Affect of the control of th	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) X B I SU-OU days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VN CST Loss of Rental (LOR): VN CST Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	RECEIV VED 27	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) XB 150-00 days) days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VN CST Loss of Rental (LOR): VN CST Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.0U only	RECEIV	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) X B I SU-OU days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VN CST Loss of Rental (LOR): VN CST Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	RECEIV	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) XB 150-00 days) days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	n: Call	the
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VN CST Loss of Rental (LOR): VN CST Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.0U only GIA/LTA Search	RECEIV	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) XB 150-00 days) days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Matchate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	the
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VN CST Loss of Rental (LOR): VN CST Loss of Income (LOI): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.0U only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost		Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 224 . days) days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Email Email FNO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status Normal/R 2) Report Format:	n: Call	tle
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VI CET Loss of Rental (LOR): VI CET Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.OU only GIA/L.TA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	RECEIV VED 27 21 Date/Time: SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUANN Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Medical Bill: PIR: Matchate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	the
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VI CET Loss of Rental (LOR): VI CET Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.0U only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT		Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SURVA Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Global Sum SS: Confirm with: SURVA		Medical Bill: PIR: Matchate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call Email Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	tle
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: VI CET Loss of Rental (LOR): VI CET Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only 1.OU only GIA/L.TA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	RECEIV VED 27 21 Date/Time: SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with SUAVI Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 27 days) days) days) confirm with: [Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Global Sum SS: Confirm with: SUAVIA		Medical Bill: PIR: Matchate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	the



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180064	02/pb3
in a sec-				10.
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 06-04-2018	
			Code: III2	350 000 00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
1.	F 19-170-191	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHA 3174L	Veh. Inspected	SDD 5510T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/04/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	5	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	neral Information	
	Accident Date	19/03/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE		
		BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LA SINGAPORE 159722	ANE 3 #01-04/06/08	
5a.			Remarks	



Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Klang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 6891

Service Centre : Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3. #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 ge.moo.avom.www GST Reg. No: M2-0088864-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise in Car Air-con Services. Car Audio & HI-Fi System.

Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading Dealing In New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & Insurance.

TP INSURER: UNKNOWN

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

Singapore

. 4/5/2018

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Party At Fault:

Make/Model:

Vehicle Colour:

Engine No:

Odometer:

Paint Type:

Nett Item Discount: Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

Present Location:

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A)

THIRD PARTY

SDD5510T

UNKNOWN

4B12PG7348

BLACK

0 KM

10.00 %

NO 5

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Driveable?

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

30/01/2015

19/03/2018

JMYXTGF3WFZ001573

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,732,70
Miscellaneous Items		10.00
Labour		880.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,622.70
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	183.59
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,806.29
	PC-1 17	

This claim is handled by: KEONG

Generaled using Marimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No Illegal modification(s) is allowed
- * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Taylon 9749 5745 245/180 (340

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Par Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Apr 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDD5510T) Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr		Amou	unt
1	1		*REAR BUMPER		10.00	0.00	de	1,007	.00 FN
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR		0	0.00	DVX	*200	.00 FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH		10.00	0.00	de	*646	.00 FN
4	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS		10.00	0.00	nu-	*50	.00 FN
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TO CHECK		10.00	0.00	- 1		2
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH - TO CHECK		10.00	0.00			
7	1		*REAR BOOT - REPAIR		10.00	0.00	*	M	8
F=Fn	anchise	part, S=SpcNett.	N~NetthernDisc.				202		-
				Sub Total (S\$)				1,903	.00
				- Nett Item Discount on N Items (S\$)				170	30
				Total Parts (SS)				1,732	.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

New

New

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

3-0 500.00

30.00

880.00

Petimotee on	Miscellaneous	Itams
Latinates on	Miscellancous	1101113

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION

No Oty Particulars		Amount
Misc Illaneous Items 1 1 OD/TP Case (Insurer)		10.00
	Sub Total (S\$)	10,00
Estimates on Labour		
No Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Labour Items 1 TO REPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS	New	200 350.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >



Main Office: No. 22, Jalan Klang, Singapore 159419 Tel: 6475 3333 Fax: 6271 5891

Service Centre : Block 1008, Bulkii Merah Lans 3, #01-04/06/08/115, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 (8 Lines) Fax: (65) 6270 8314 www.mova.com.sg GST Reg. No: M2-0088884-2

Mova Spray Centre 2K Oven Spray Painting System

Power-M Automotive Pte Ltd Specialise in Car Air-con Services, Car Audio & Hi-Fi System. Hilton Car Rental Centre Hilton Auto Trading

Dealing in New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & Insurance.

TP INSURER: UNKNOWN

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

Singapore

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	Ref. No:	
Policy No:		Date of Loss:	19/03/2018
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SDD5510T	Driveable?	
Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN		
Make/Model:	MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	30/01/2015
Vehicle Colour:	BLACK		
Engine No:	4B12PG7348	Chassis No:	JMYXTGF3WFZ001573
Odometer:	0 KM		
Paint Type:			
Nett Item Discount:	10.00 %		
Total Loss?	NO		
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	5		
Present Location:	MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUK!T ME	RAH)	
COST OF CLAIMS	TO SEE A SEE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF SECURITIONS	Magastro y organizati	Amount
Parts	The state of the s		1,732.70
Miscellaneous Items			10.00
Labour	E.		880.00
Paintwork Labour			0.00
T			0.00
Towing			0,00

This claim is handled by: KEONG

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

183.59

2,806.29

22/5/180 1340

+ GST 7.00% (S\$)

Nett Amount (S\$)

. .

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Apr 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

24次。例其繁析法。24

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDD5510T)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES Validity:

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts								
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars				%Disc	%Depr
1	1		*REAR BUMPER			12-	10.00	0.00
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR				0	0.00

3 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 4 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10

5 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TO CHECK

*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH - TO CHECK 6 1

*REAR BOOT - REPAIR

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettitemDisc.

- Nett Item Discount on N Items (S\$) Total Parts (S\$)

Sub Total (SS)

1,732,70

1,903.00

170.30

X M

Amount

*1,007.00 FN

* '200,00 FS X \$46,00 FN

*50.00 FN

0.00 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,00

10,00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

> 1703.00 17030

2.7	imates on Miscellaneous Items Qty Particulars			Amount
Miss	1 OD/TP Case (Insurer)			10.00
		Sub Total (S\$)		10.00
Es No	timates on Labour	Lab.Type	14	Amount
Lab	our Items		30	
1	TO REPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS	New	200	350,00
2	TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	300	500.00
3	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION	New	1	30.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	530	880,00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS < END OF ESTIMATES >

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 1 June 2018 9:50 AM

To:

Keong; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SDD5510T Ready For Finalise

Attachments:

SAM_0211.jpg; SAM_0212.jpg; SAM_0213.jpg; SAM_0214.jpg; Finalise.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

CC4/III18006402/T1pb3

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Keong [mailto:keong@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 9:07 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SDD5510T Ready For Finalise

Dear Taufikh

Attach finalise report and photo ,Lump sum \$1650.00 and 2 days ,Thanks.



SAM_0211



SAM_0212







SAM_0214

Best Regards, Goh Chai Hock (Keong) Estimator Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system. Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) From:

Saturday, 14 April 2018 12:48 PM

Sent:

'enny@mova.com.sg' To:

keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha'; Admin A Cc:

RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF Subject:

GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT ***LKK REF:CC4/II118006402/pb3

Statement of SHA 3174L.pdf Attachments:

Without Prejudice

Hi Enny,

10.7

We refer to the above matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured GIA report for perusal.

Liability is unclear as our insured did not stated that he hit onto your client vehicle.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.

Appreciate and early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 10:37 AM

To: enny@mova.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

***LKK REF:CC4/III18006402/pb3

Dear Enny,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Dear Hsiao Tong,

For your information and necessary action please.

Thank you

100

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 9:22 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 12 April, 2018 9:17 AM

To: Natalie Lee <natalie@iii.com.sg>; 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-

d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; Enny <enny@mova.com.sg>; 'nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear officer,

Please assist.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg]

Sent: 11 April, 2018 7:14 PM

To: 'nitha' < nitha@mova.com.sg>; Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please kindly revert the surveyor and officer for this case urgently.

Thank you

. . .

Best Regards,

Enny Lee

Claims Executive

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system. Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 7:05 PM

To: 'Motor Claim - III'

Cc: 'Enny'; keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Mdm, Good Day,

Ref: SHA3174L

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Nutha
Claims Officer
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel. 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

4- 1

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Claim Audit

		Augit	Timmarks	
1	05 Apr 2018 18:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205195) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A).	[R] Monitha Gunasekaran
2	05 Apr 2018 18:27	Clm Created	Reg No: SDD5510T. Acct Date: 2018/03/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internat ional Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	[R] Monitha Gunasekaran
3	05 Apr 2018 18:42	Clm Submitted	2622.70.	[R] Monitha Gunasekaran
4	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[1] ANDREW LIM
5	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/17	[I] ANDREW LIM
6	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00,Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] ANDREW
7	06 Apr 2018 11:44	Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
8	06 Apr 2018 11:47	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
9	06 Apr 2018 15:46	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	(A) Lau Shu Pei
10	06 Apr 2018 15:46	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] Lau Shu Pei
11	10 Apr 2018 14:05	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insured driver's report did not mention ed/admit hit onto third party. Kindly advise if there is any video footage from insure d on this matter.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG

ACTIVITY

[06/04/2018 11:47] Nivitha Govindasamy: Vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

terimen Billin	g for this case - 1	ransaction H	listory			
		to Year				
1768799	05/04/2018 18:27	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	SDD5510T	XX.XX

Claim Audit

-	AUDIT TRAIL			
\$ts.	OH	Audit	Remarks	D.Y.
1	05 Apr 2018 18:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205195) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A).	[R] Monitha Gunasekarar
2	05 Apr 2018 18:27	Clm Created	Reg No: SDD5510T. Acct Date: 2018/03/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internat ional Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Gunasekarar
3	05 Apr 2018 18:42	Clm Submitted	2622.70.	[R] Monitha Gunasekarar
4	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[1] ANDREW
5	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/17	[I] ANDREW
б	06 Apr 2018 10:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[1] ANDREW
7	06 Apr 2018 11:44	Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] Nivitha Govindasam;
8	06 Apr 2018 11:47	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
9	06 Apr 2018 15:46	Label Added	(30653): Direct Settlement.	[A] Lau Shu Pei
10	06 Apr 2018 15:46	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] Lau Shu Pei
11	10 Apr 2018 14:05	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insured driver's report did not mention ed/admit hit onto third party. Kindly advise if there is any video footage from insure d on this matter.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
12	23 Apr 2018 12:18	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/04/17. Mandate Remarks: Video footage sent to your email. Liability is clear against our insured.	[I] NATALIE
13	23 Apr 2018 12:18	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Video footage sent to your email. Liability is clear against our insure d.	[I] NATALIE
	12:20	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
15	23 Apr 2018 12:24	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	[I] NATALIE LEE

Date From





▲ ► Audit Type None

▼ Go

ACTIVITY

[06/04/2018 11:47] Nivitha Govindasamy: Vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

1768799	05/04/2018 18:27	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	SDD5510T		xx.xx
1784197	23/04/2018 12:16	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SDD5510T	NATALIE LEE	хх.хх

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Natalie Lee <natalie@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 23 April 2018 12:26 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL --- Acc Invl SHD3174L & SDD5510T on

19.3.2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Approved.

Best Regards,
Natalie Lee
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #05-01
IOB Building, Singapore 049711
S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 April, 2018 12:22 PM

To: Natalie Lee

Subject: RE: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL --- Acc Invl SHD3174L & SDD5510T on 19.3.2018

Hi Natalie.

Thank you for your video.

Kindly assist to approve liability at 100% thru Merimen.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Natalie Lee [mailto:natalie@iii.com.sg] Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 12:19 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL --- Acc Invl SHD3174L & SDD5510T on 19.3.2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to the above matter.

Liability is clear against our insured.

Attached is insured video footage.

10.2

Best Regards,
Natalie Lee
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #05-01
IOB Building, Singapore 049711
S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 12:30 PM

To: 'Enny'

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha'; Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF

GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT ***LKK REF:CC4/III18006402/pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi,

101

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

**KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 3:58 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

***LKK REF:CC4/III18006402/pb3

Please refer to the photos in the report, it clearly show that there is blue paint mark on my client vehicle, please kindly reconsider your decision. thank you!

Thank you

100

Best Regards, Enny Lee

Claims Executive Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system. Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 14 April 2018 12:48 PM

To: 'enny@mova.com.sg'

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha'; Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

***LKK REF:CC4/III18006402/pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Enny,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured GIA report for perusal.

Liability is unclear as our insured did not stated that he hit onto your client vehicle.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.

Appreciate and early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 10:37 AM

To: enny@mova.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >; keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha' < nitha@mova.com.sg >; Admin A

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

***LKK REF:CC4/III18006402/pb3

Dear Enny,

11 .

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Dear Hsiao Tong,

For your information and necessary action please.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 9:22 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 12 April, 2018 9:17 AM

To: Natalie Lee <natalie@iii.com.sg>; 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; Enny <enny@mova.com.sg>; 'nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear officer,

Please assist.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

. .

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg]

Sent: 11 April, 2018 7:14 PM

To: 'nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please kindly revert the surveyor and officer for this case urgently.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Lee

Claims Executive Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disclose or use its content. We would be grateful if you would notify us by email and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your system. Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment.

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg] Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 7:05 PM

To: 'Motor Claim - III'

Cc: 'Enny'; keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Mdm, Good Day,

Ref: SHA3174L

Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Nitha

Claims Officer

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314



Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

. .

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18

Attachments: 22062018152817.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand. Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards Suanne Chiu Claims Asst Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314





Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.

Claim Audit

in Or	Audit	Remarks	DA
1 05 Apr 2		(205195) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A).	[R] Monitha Gunasekarar
2 05 Apr 2 18:27	018 Clm Created	Reg No: SDD5510T. Acct Date: 2018/03/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internat ional Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	[R] Monitha Gunasekarar
3 05 Apr 2 18:42	Ola Cim Submitted	2622,70,	[R] Monitha Gunasekarar
4 06 Apr 2	O18 Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[I] ANDREW
5 06 Apr 2	018 Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/17	[I] ANDREW
6 06 Apr 2	O18 Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] ANDREW
7 06 Apr 2	018 Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
8 06 Apr 2	018 Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
9 06 Apr 2	018 Label Added	(30653): Direct Settlement.	[A] Lau Shu Pei
10 06 Apr 2	O18 Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] Lau Shu Pel
11 10 Apr 2 11 14:05	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insured driver's report did not mention ed/admit hit onto third party. Kindly advise if there is any video footage from insure d on this matter.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
12 23 Apr 2 12:18	018 Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/04/17. Mandate Remarks: Video footage sent to your email, Liability is clear against our insured.	[I] NATALIE
13 23 Apr 2 12:18	018 Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Video footage sent to your email. Liability is clear against our insure d.	LEE
14 23 Apr 2 12:20	O18 Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
15 23 Apr 2	018 Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	[I] NATALIE
16 23 May 15:04	2018 Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In-	[A] Lau Shu Pei
17 04 Jun 2 15:27			(A) JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
30 Jun 2 08:49	018 Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2247.00:PODS Liability: 100% Quantuam: (a)COR(w/GST): \$1,765.50 + (b)LOR(3days x x\$150.00)(w/GST): \$481.50 = Total: 2,247.00 Vehicle MOdel: Mits ubishi Outlander (2360cc). For your approval.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG

Date From

■ ► Date To

▲ ► Audit Type None

▼ Go

ACTIVITY

[06/04/2018 11:47] Nivitha Govindasamy: Vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

WE NOT NO	Bill Date	Acc Typn	Acc Name	(Branch)	Ref. J.	Ref. 2	Ampara
1768799	05/04/2018 18:27	Motor	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	SDD5510T		xx.xx
1784197	23/04/2018 12:16	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	SDD5510T	NATALIE LEE	xx.xx
1823090	04/06/2018 15:27	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SDD5510T	SHA3174L	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

SDD5510T (MCT18031031) [SHA3174L]

TP WOON WEE LECK Mar 19 2018 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 02/07/2018 17:16 PM.

To Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$2247.00) - SDD5510T - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE

Approved:2247.00.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 7 July 2018 12:34 PM

To:

'Suann'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18 *LKK REF: CC4/III18006402/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 1,765.50

Loss of Rental (3days x \$150.00) (w/GST)

\$ 481.50

TOTAL \$ 2,247.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.

Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards Suanne Chiu

٠.,

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 7 July 2018 1:49 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18 *LKK REF: CC4/III18006402/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong

We accept your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst, Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314







Enviroped/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 7 July 2018 12:34

To: Suann Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE; SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18 *LKK REF; CC4/III18006402/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 1,765.50

Loss of Rental (3days x \$150.00) (w/GST)

\$ 481.50

TOTAL \$ 2,247.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand. Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

Tel: +65 6272 3892 Fax: +65 6270 8314



Connect with us on fin



Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the meshage to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to snyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed as unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.

Workshop Address: Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3

01-04/06/08 Singapore 159722



"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

(M)

Your Ref

: CC4/III18006402/pb3

Our Ref

: SDD5510T / T330518

Date

: 19 July 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD 51, Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933.

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDD5510T & SHA3174L ON 19/03/2018 ALONG JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD TURNING RIGHT

We refer to the above.

Enclosed herewith are documents for your attention and actions.

Please issue cheques in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries, please contact us at 6272 3892 or alternatively:

- Ms Vivian, <u>vivianwkl@mova.com.sg</u> for feedback, workshop & claims matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.
- Ms Suanne Chiu, <u>suann@mova.com.sq</u> for all Third Party matters.

Thank you.

Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher.

Yours faithfully For Claims Manager Claims Department

Tel: 62723892 Fax: 627083149

^{*}This is a computer generated letter and does not require a signature.



Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kitang, Singapore 169419 Tel (65) 6476 3333 Fax (65) 6271 5891

www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

VIA EMAIL WOT-DAMES. WITHOUT PREJUDICE gapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fix: (65) 6270 8314

Co Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Our Ref Your Ref.

: SDD5510T / T330518 : CC4/III18006402/pb3

Date

: 22 June 2018

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 Cecil Street #05-06 IOB Building Singapore 049711.

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SDD5510T & SHA3174L

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 19 MARCH 2018

ALONG: JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD TURNING RIGHT

We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Grand Total	\$ 2,343.30
Towing Fees	\$
Medical Fees	\$
LTA /GIA SEARCH	\$
Taxi Fees / E-License / Others	\$
Surveyor Fees	\$
Loss of Rental (\$ 180.00 x 03 days) + 7% GST	\$ 577.80
Loss of Use (\$xdays)	\$
Cost of Repairs	\$ 1,765.50

Car date in: 22/05/2018 Car date out: 24/05/2018

Authorized Repair Days: 02 (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

Please pay the amount of S\$ 2,343.30 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD If you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email suann@mova.com.sg

Yours faithfully, MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD For Claims Manager

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).

· This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature.





Main Office: Mova Building, No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419. Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 Website: www.mova.com.sg Workshop: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94, Singapore 159722 Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

POWER OF ATTORNEY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) _	SDEMOTEL		and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) or	1 D) (I)	6.15 13	along
Curclin Dayne Cord Turning Pint	(A)		
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/We,	TOTA WHE TECK		
BILL STANDARD SERVICES AND NO. OF STREET	*NRIC/Passport No	81603002F	(Address)*
BILE WOMEN THAT THE 38 SCHOOLS			
a compa	any incorporate in Singa	pore and having its reg	gistered office at
(Address)*			e Registered No.
	- continue of the second secon	ppoint MOVA AUTOMO	
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore			
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	be *my/our Attorney	and in *my/our
name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of	of the following:		
1. To submit, resolve and make any cla which *I/we may have against the oth *policy/policies taken up by such * \[\lambda \frac{1}{2} \rangle \frac{1}{2} \rangle \lambda \lambda \] Insurance Company) in respect of the	ner *party/parties to the party/parties or altern taken up cost of repairs, loss of	e Accident and unde atively under Insura by *me/us (subject to of use/rental and all	r the insurance nce Policy No. approval by my
 expenses, etc suffered by *me/us arising For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforeshall in MOVA absolute discretion, deer 	said, to appoint solicitors n fit.	on *my/our behalf as	
To collect payment(s) due in respect of to be made by way of cheque in favor of and discharge thereof.	any such claim(s) for to MOVA AUTOMOTIVE	he loss and damage, PTE LTD and to giv	such payment e a valid receipt
 For any of the purposes aforesaid, to ex- relation thereto. 	ecute, sign, seal and	deliver all documents	s whatsoever in
 Generally do all such acts as it shall de To agree to any settlement at the absorber 			ich claim(s) and
*I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments *my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or ar valid and effectual to all intents and purposes wha in *my/our own proper person(s) and *I/we hereby executed by virtue of the authority and powers h	ny person authorized by atsoever as it is the same ratify and confirm, all ac	MOVA in its behalf s had been done or exe	shall be as good cuted by * me/us
*I/We hereby further declare that the powers an	d authority hereby cor	nferred shall remain i	rrevocable.
*I/We further comfirm that the acceptance by MC full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of su		nount in respect of su	ch constitute the
*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto of, Year Two Thousand -	to set *my/our hand and (20).	d seal this day	of the month
Signed, Sealed & Delivered By			

Customer's Name: NRIC No:

Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable.

Insurer's copy

*delete as appropriate.



Occupation:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

(ac long No. 19670.1792k | GST long No. M.C.0070006-X 64 | Cond Street | #03 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476400 Email prepoting consig.
Fig. (65) 62244174 Website www.it.com/st

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18031031 Claimant Ref :SDD5510T/ T330518 ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement Mova Automotive Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 1,765.50 (loss of _(repair cost), S\$ use/rental). \$\$ _____ (search fee), vehicle no.SDD 5510T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/03/2018 (date) at ____ Junction Grange Road Turning Right ____ (location) involving vehicle no. SHA 3174L(insured vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 22/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop". Woon Wee Leck We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner claimant") of vehicle no SDD 5510Tto make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant". We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SDD 5510T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 2,247.00 to Mova Automotive Pte Ltd Dated this 19 day of WITNESS: CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Signature: Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Name: Name: MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 199607198R BIK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 NRIC NRIC: 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-04 (S) 159722 Address Tel: 62723892 Fax: 62708314 Address: #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933) GST Reg No : M2-0088864-2 Nationality: Nationality. Occupation:



Main Office:

Mova Building No. 22, Jalan Kilang, Singapore 159419

Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6271 5891 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008. Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

U.Price Amounts S\$

Tax Invoice

19/07/2018

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL STREET #04-06

IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

Attention :- XA027

Page #

Veh#

SDD5510T

Veh Model :-

MIT/OUTLANDER

Tax#

CK627800

Claim #

- T330518

ACC. Date :-

19/03/18

Terms

C.O.D Days

Remarks

MERIMEN SYSTEM

Description No. SPECIAL NET ITEMS : COST OF REPAIR SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

Qty

AMOUNT S\$

1,650.00

GST @ 7 %

115.50

1,650.00

1,650.00

AMOUNT DUE S\$

1,765.50

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Website: www.mova.com.ng Co. Reg. No.: 198904033G **Automotive Pte Ltd**

Main Office: No. 22 Jaian Kilang, Singapore 159419 Bukit Merah Branch:

Bik 122 Bukit Merah Lane 1 #01-50, Singapore 150122

Fan Yoong Branch: No. 15 Fan Yoong Road, Singapore 629792 Tel: (65) 6476 3333 Fax: (65) 6270 8314 24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 9799 8888

Bedok Branch: 219 Bedok Central #01-138, Singapore 460219 Tel: (65) 6604 7877 RENTAL AGREEMENT

RANO.: I 11791

	RENTAL DETAILS	INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT			
Vehicle Make/Model:	(RA) Vehicle No: 5/0 30	Singapore Malaysia	Signature		
Date/Time Out:	32-05-2018 15-95	ss 2500 ss 3500	1		
Petrol Level Out:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Per Accident Per Accident	1		
Date/ Time In:	24-05-201 17-12	Charges			
Petrol Level In:	E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F	Months @\$ Per Month			
Change Over 1:	Date: Initial:	Weeks @\$ Per Week			
Change Over 2:	Date: Initial:	3 Days @\$ 180.00 Per Day	540.00		
KM Out: 153	44 KM In:	Hours @\$ Per Hour			
A PER	HIRER DETAILS	Sub-Total	540.00		
Named Hirer		Less Discount %			
me:	LU SOR KUM	Rental Charges	Carried		
Address:	BILL MARINITY TRRENTT	CDW @\$ per day / week / month			
	\$40-283 SM. 44 NO.	PAI @\$ per day / week / month			
		Petrol Top-Up Misc Charges			
Identity Card No:	168 33331	GST 7%	37.80		
Date of Birth:	30-05-1955	Total	577.80		
Driving License:		VISA / MASTER CARD / AMEX CASH / COMPANY BILLING / OTHERS			
Country of Issue:	E/M	Pre-Payment			
Tel:	(HP) 966 7 7 (O)	Downpayment and Deposit			
Nationality:	SIN	Amount Refunded/ Due			
Effective Date:		Signature of Refund			
Additional Hirer		Remarks:			
Name:					
Address:		MOUNT ENNY +50	055/07		
		Invoice No:	Ref. No.		
		Checked Out By: Checked In By:	Checked By:		
Identity Card No:		111 000			
Date of Birth:			100-0		
Driving License:		Sales-In Charge:			
Country of Issue:		Past 3 years accidents YES NO			
Tel:	(HP) (O)				
Nationality:					
Effective Date:					

I fully understand and agreed to the terms and condition appended on both sides of this Vehicle Rental Agreement. I also agreed that if there is any outstanding amount payable after the conclusion of my rental not restricted to parking or traffic infringements during my period of hire, I will agreed that these outstanding payment be billed to my charge/ credit card voucher given above. All above information given by me are true in connection to this agreement.

Hirer's Signatory / Company Stamp (if corporate hirer)

Authorised Manager Signature

Date & Time

IMPORTANT

- Only authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimum 2 years may drive the rental vehicle.
- All rental vehicles are strictly for Singapore use only, and may not be driven outside Singapore without prior approval of MOVA Automobile.
 In any accident, the Hirer must report to MOVA Automobile immediately. The Hirer shall endeavor to assist in all manners possible.
- 4. The Hirer shall be liable for all excess charges (if any) for late return at the hourly rate shown, inclusive of CDW and PAI. Late return of more than 4 hours will be considered as a day rental.
- 5. All traffic infringements and summons (if any) are the responsibility of the Hirer.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	j Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Apr 2018 Sendback Est	(18:42 110:35		5 S\$1,650.00				Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Ref	erence	Clain	Details		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS				30.00			
Insured:	COMFORT T	RANSPORTATIO	N PTE LTD, Co. F	Reg. No.: 199	303821R				
Main Claimant:	WOON WEE	WOON WEE LECK, ID: S1643442F							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SDD5510	SDD5510T				19/03/2018 [37 Months		A Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / MCT1	8031031			icy/Cover te No.:	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHA3174L	3174L			icy No. almant):	10718701			
				Exc	ess:	II.			
Repairer:	Mova Autor 62723892/6		Bukit Merah) Blk 1	008, #01-04/	06/08/94,	Bukit Merah Li	ane 3, 159722 Bukit	Merah - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	India Inter	national Insuran	ce Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6347610	0 [Hand	iled by NATAL	IE LEE - 63476100 (ext 243]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd (I	1Q) - Tel: (65) 68	27 9966						
Adjuster:	17/04/201		td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	ndled by 🕨	OHD TAUFIR	H BIN HAMID] [Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECE	IVED					View All	Compose Case Ma	
· III_SG (23/04/2018): Al	ert - Adj Mandat	e Approved (S\$2 e Approved (S\$0 e Approved (S\$0	.00) - SDD55	10T - Clai	im Handler: N	ATALIE LEE		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	5 3				View All Se	arch Tasks Create	New Task Complete	
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By C	Completed On	Created On Don	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

SDD5510T (MCT18031031)

[SHA3174L]

TP

WOON WEE LECK

Mar 19 2018 12:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Vid	leo	Title	1 per s	age V	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	LT. POPT I	Thumbnail	-
1	23/04/18 12:16	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	age V	V
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	1 per l	Thumbnall	
1	05/04/18 18:42	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	7.1111
Div	ntos (Terrasas		Ta.		F-2
	otos/Images	THE ALL CONTROL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	3 per p	Control of the last of the las	V
No 1	02/06/18 15:34	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	Print
2	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
3	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	2.00-100-2.00-100	V
5		General View	0	Load JPG	(A)
-	02/06/18 15:34	General View		Load 3PG	-
6		Angele Lee and Proposed	0	Load JPG	☑
7	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
20	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
21	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	02/06/18 15:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	02/06/18 15:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
28	02/06/18 15:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
29	02/06/18 15:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	02/06/18 15:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	02/06/18 15:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	02/06/18 15:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/04/18 18:44	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
2	05/04/18 18:44	Driver's Driving License	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/04/18 13:31	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/18 10:03	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/06/18 08:46	LOD	0	Load PDF	
3	30/06/18 08:46	Rental	0	Load PDF	
4	30/07/18 11:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	30/07/18 11:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	30/07/18 11:25	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured,			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III18006402/T1PB3Q2

30/07/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

MCOM0015 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SDD5510T No:

Insured Vehicle No: SHA3174L

Date of Loss:

19/03/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: MCT18031031

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SDD5510T

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A)

Engine No:

4B12PG7348

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/01/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYXTGF3WFZ001573 82192 km

Engine Capacity:

2360 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,732.70	1,532.70	200.00	11.54
Miscellaneous Items	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	880.00	530.00	350.00	39.77
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 550.00 0.00 972.70 5.50 68.09	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,622.70	2,072.70		20.97
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,650.00		
(\$\$)	2,622.70	1,650.00	972.70	37.09
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	183.59	115.50	68.09	37.09
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,806.29	1,765.50	1,040.79	37.09
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$150.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	481.50		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,247.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

06/04/2018 Present Location: 22/05/2018 Inspected At:

Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94, Bukit Merah

Lane 3

Singapore 159722

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 30/7/2018

Estimated Period of R				
Adjuster: MOHD T.	AUFIKH BIN HAMID	Manager:	CHEW HSIAO TONG	

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jun 2018)
Parts:	M1-SUV	MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDD5510T)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,007.00 FN	*1,007.00 FN
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Not Necessary	200.00 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	646.00 FN	*646.00 FN
4	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FN	*50.00 FN
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TO CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary	7.	*- FN
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH - TO CHECK (NPA)	Not Necessary		*- FN
7	1		*REAR BOOT - REPAIR (NPA)	Not Necessary		*-FN
F=Fra	inchise	part S=Spc	Nett. N=NettItemDisc.	20		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,903.00	1,703.00
	- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)			170.30	170.30	
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,732.70	1,532.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended	Miscellaneous	Itame
Recommended	iviiscellaneous	nems

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis	cellan	eous Items		110000000	Maryer W.
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		10.00	10.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	10.00	10.00
Re	con	nmended Labour			
No	Part	ticulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our It	ems			
1	DAM	REPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REF MAGED PARTS. STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTE EAS	VIIII 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	350.00	200.00
2	TO:	SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	500.00	300.00
3	то	INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION	New	30.00	30.00
		Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	880.00	530.00
		Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >